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

michaelsams@howardhanna.com

Ranch
condo

Lake County ranch
condo. 2 bedrooms,
2 baths, vaulted ceiling,
large eat in kitchen,
fireplace, attached
garage, New carpet
and freshly painted.

Priced in the

$120’s

Golf couRse
view

Lovingly maintained
with first floor
master, laundry, and
large eat in kitchen.
Expansive deck with
view of pond and tee.
Two story foyer and full
basement.

Priced in the

$284,500

3 bedroom with 1.5 baths,

large family room and

Heated sun room. Over

1900 sq. ft. of updated

living space.

Priced in the

$165,500

laRGeR Than
iT looKs

3 bedroom 2 full bath

ranch style home with

hardwood flooring,

attached 2 car garage

and basement.

Priced in the

$140’s

Ranch wiTh
BasemenT

SOLD

new PRice new PRice

Great Value.

Why guess
what your

home is
worth?
Call us
for a

Market
Analysis

today.

440-897-HOME

Get New
home

updates
first!

Customized,

your search.

Call

440-897-HOME

Wishing
you a
Happy

Autumn

new PRice
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3-4BR, 1-1/2 BA, 1,748sf Col. w/many updates! 2-1/2 car gar,
window seat, porch, rear deck, granite counters in kit, formal
DR w/French doors, family room w/gas FP & more!

SpaciouS Fairport Hbr colonial!
$150,000

2013 built, 4BR + office, 4.1BA, over 4,000sf finished, w/
upgrades galore, 1st flr master, att 3 car gar, exercise rm, fin
walkout bsmt all on over 3+ acres! CHARDON Schools!

3BR updated throughout w/newer: driveway, 2-1/2 car gar,
roof, siding, furnace, a/c, windows, gutters, H2O tank, electric
panel, HDWD flr, carpet, kitchen & so much more!

MeticulouS Fairport colonial!
$105,000

MY buYer purcHaSeD tHiS! Private, secluded & updated
3BR, 2.1BA Eastlake home w/sun rm, gas FP, deck, balcony,
appliances, generator & more! Want to Sell YourS?

MY buYerS purcHaSeD tHiS! Spacious 2BR, 2 full BA
Ranch condo w/open floorplan, master ste w/walk-in closet, gas
FP, sunroom & more! looKinG For a conDo? call Me!

SolD in 5 DaYS oVer liSt price! Secluded 3BR, 2
full BA Ranch w/master ste, HDWD flrs, eat-in kit w/island, sun
rm, 2 car gar & more! can i Help You Sell YourS?

SpraWlinG Mentor rancH!
$185,000

2BR updated & neutral Bungalow features newer flooring,
roof, most windows, furnace & hot water tank! Breakfast
bar, built-ins, window seat, appliances, large deck & more!

Keller Williams realty GCNe
Stephanie D. Scheiber-huckS, realtor 440-413-6212

e-mail: ssCheiber@KW.Com

neW price!

SecluDeD Fairport Harbor bunGaloW
$79,900

neW liStinG!

SolD!
SolD!

Call Stephanie
for a Free Market

analySiS today
(440) 413-6212!

coMinG Soon
1-Fairport Duplex &
1-painesville twp ranch!

laKe erie FrontaGe colonial
$479,900

SolD!

briGHt Fairport Harbor conDo
$145,000

GorGeouS HaMbDen colonial!
$474,000

Professional Realty
Over 45 years in the Real Estate business.
Call SHERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

SHERRY LOREk
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com

RUSS SULZMANN
440-537-9415
Resultzii@aol.com

VEtERANS SpECiALiSt, HUd
& FORECLOSURE SpECiALiSt

RELOCAtiON CERtiFiEd

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

MENtor $244,800
Almost 2,500 SF Colo w/FULL finished Bsmt

But You Don’t Have To Shovel Snow Or Cut The
Grass *1st Fl Laundry Rm *L-Shaped Great Rm

W/FRPL, Crown Molding *4 Season Sun Rm W/
Vaulted Ceiling & Skylights *Cupboards Galore In
Kit W/10 Ft Snack Bar & Separate Sunny Dining

Area *Formal Dining Rm *Mstr Bd W/Crown
Molding, walk-In closet & 12x10 Bathroom *All

Appliances *Wd Deck Overlooks Woods For
Privacy *2 Car Att Garage W/extra Storage Area
* Waterford Condo Complex *ONE Year Home

Warranty #3734243

CoNCorD $269,800
WOW * Here Today-Gone Tomorrow * Concord’s Prestige Auburn

Hills, Cape Cod Condo Offers ‘3’ Floors W/1st Flr Master Suite
* 3 1/2 baths * 2 Huge Bdrms w/Loft Upstairs Overlooking Great
Room Below * Full Finished, Walk-Out, Lower Level w/2 Family
Rooms, 4th Bdrm, Storage Rm, Glass Doors to Concrete Patio *

Vaulted Ceiling & FRPL in Great Room & door to Deck Overlooking
Woods & Pond * HW Floors in Foyer, Dining Room & Kitchen *
Granite Counters & Appl in Kit * 1st Fl Laundry Rm * 2 Car Att

Garage * If You’re Looking For Privacy, Serenity w/No Maintenance,
this Complex Is Hidden Among Acres of Woods * So Much Home

For So Little Money * ONE YEAR HOME WARRANTY

REDUCED

PAINESVILLE $65,900
Cute, cozy, move in condition. Ideal for first

time buyers, down sizers or investors.

PAINESVILLE $151,995
Vacant Lot, 2.13 Acres for Apartment or Condo Complex.

This property is great for senior citizen condominium complex.
Currently zoned R-2. Many possibilities are listed in the city

ordinances for this property. Check with the community
development office for particular uses of this property.

SoUtH MENtor $274,400
Almost 2 ACRES surround this gorgeous,

3 Bdrm Ranch; 2 Full Baths; Living
Rm/Dining Rm has FRPL & Beautiful

Hardwood floors; Rustic, Vaulted, Great
Rm w/Wd burning stove, wd beams, bay

window and loft; Full Bsmt w/FRPL;
Huge screened in porch; Large Deck;
2 Cat Att garage & 2 Car Det Garage.
Totally renovated with NEW Kitchen,
Bathroom, etc. Located in the Mentor

Ridge Farms-Perkins Estate near Wildwood
Park & Cultural Center. This is an

UNBELIEVABLE Area, Price and Home.

HArtSGroVE $63,000
Multi-family or commercial property. 2 units

complete, bring your ideas for the rest of the building.
Great opportunity for a small coffee shop or dry

goods store with plenty of traffic, possible short sale.

KIrtLAND $299,900
Spacious contemporary Ranch home with
privacy abounding. Located on 8+beautiful

wooded acres, a nature lovers paradise.

SOLD

PErrY $245,900
Great opportunity to be your own boss. Great
location in Perry Twp on the Painesville Twp

border. The building is ideal for auto body repair
shop or other light industrial use. 3 acres with

great income potential.
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www.TheCrockettTeam.com
www.ClevelandHomeFinder.com
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#1 TEAM IN THE STATE OF OHIO IN 2015!
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David Crockett
440-336-0662

Judie Crockett
440-336-0663

Todd Crockett
440-336-0665

Easton Lemons
440-567-0750

Sylvia Luck
440-221-3342

Marissa Terbanc
440-401-0735

Erin Giannetto
216-538-3845

Andrea Cavelli
440-749-7591

Scott Newman
440-278-0745

Kathy Tunquist
440-478-3656

Bob Chessman
440-665-5887

Lisa Bilinski
440-221-4413

Carlyn Goudas
216-544-6783

Shannon Velotta
440-477-1906

Ashley Cook
440-413-0013

Tina Burdecki
440-669-7490

Brian Pellegrini
440-669-4274
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440-428-9700 or 1-855-428-9700
email: abetterway@martinteamrealty.net

www.martinteam.net

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner
& Dale Martin, Realtor/Owner

Over 30 YEARS OF
PROVEN SALES ABILITY

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE, WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME

HIGH IN SALES,
NOT IN PRESSURE

MARTIN
TEAM

REALTY
BARB PAdAvIck

440-428-9700
Realtor

TINA ROSENOW
216-780-4663

Realtor

JANET kATkO
440-415-5889

Realtor

Saybrook Township - $34,900
Walk on down to this cozy 2 bedroom, 1 bath bungalow
situated on 2 parcels just under ½ acre. Interior of property
needs some updating and a little TLC but, the nice sized,
partially fenced back yard makes up for it. To round it off,
the home also has a full basement and 1 car attached
garage. Schedule a showing today! #3840419

Jefferson - $92,900
Tick Tock, sweet Susan awaits her new owner! This adorable

brick accented ranch is located in the heart of Jefferson. It

offers 3 bedrooms, and 2 baths. It has full basement, and

attached garage on just over a 1/2 acre of land! Don't waste

your time looking at other homes, call now! #3829885

Painesville Twp - $49,500
A large, private, wooded back yard is the main attraction

for this home located in Painesville Twp. Built in 1890

this home is in need of some updating and TLC has 3

bedrooms, 1 full bath, and first floor laundry. Schedule a

showing today! #3835529

Geneva - $89,900
Are you looking for a move in ready home? Well, look no

further! 3 bdrm 2 bth home is completely remodeled. All

you need do is bring your personals. New flooring, cabinets,

counters, windows, roof, porch decking & more. This home

is beautiful inside & out. #3835321

Saybrook - $25,000
Built in 1857 the home in Saybrook Township
features 2 bedrooms and 1 bath, and is located
on 3.45 acres. There is a lot of Old World style
charm in the home, but she is a little blue and
under the weather. She just needs some TLC
to make her feel better. #3847930

Willoughby - $39,900
This cozy home comes with a spacious living room
with a nice brick fireplace to sit around. The kitchen is
equipped with a beautiful porcelain sink with a window seat
overlooking the backyard. Home also includes a formal
dining room with additional cabinet space, an enclosed
patio, & 3 bdrms tucked away upstairs. Comfy, cozy home
great for a family. #3844180

Saybrook - $59,900
Welcome home! Rural ranch style home offers
3 bdrm, 2 baths and full walk out basement
situated on nearly 1 acre. 3 bdrms and full
bath on main floor and lower level offers
another full bath and small kitchen for a teen
or in-law suite or summer canning. #3838191

Leroy - $100,000
Spacious yard, spacious house! This home sits on 8 beautiful
acres & is equipped with a cooks kitchen what includes a
range on a tiled island & a built in oven & and a back entrance
right into the mud room. 3 Bdrms are tucked away on the 2nd
floor with gorgeous views. Great for an outdoors man with a
love for his garage with a 2 car heated garage. Bonus 24x48
pole bldg & 3 sided 16x24 farm shed. #3844481

Madison - $110,000
Here Batter Batter Batter! Come take a swing at this recently
updated home with a view of the ball fields! Home is an old
style farm house with a large addition that'll fit the whole
team. Kick off your cleats & warm up by the FP in the LR or
cool off on the shaded deck, gather round the kitchen for
pizza, or play some catch in the back. Whatever you are in
the mood for this home will be a hit! #3856435

Madison - $63,900
Ahoy Matey's, sail on over and check out
this ranch style home on over 3/4 of an acre,
you can have your own private retreat. Home
features 4 bedrooms, 1-1/2 baths, fireplace
and hardwood floors. Detached garage. Bring
the crew this 1940’s home needs a bit of work.
Schedule a showing today! #3828953

Geneva - $53,200

Located near the heart of this thriving community sits this 3

bedrooms, 2 baths ranch style home. Country style kitchen

makes this house into a home and little repairs needed here

and there will make this home your own. #3852550

Willoughby - $58,500
Condo Living at it's best! This Cape Cod Condo located in
Indian Point is ready for an uplift. Large Living Room, kitchen,
dining room, master bedroom and full bath on the first floor.
Take the steps up for 2 more bedrooms and an additional
full bath. Sliding door in the living room takes you out to the
private fenced in patio. Condo complex is 55+ only. #3842998

Ashtabula - $39,900
On the east side of Ashtabula sits this large 2 bedroom
home with over 1200 square feet of living space. Large
front porch and fenced in yard makes for cozy, comfortable
entertaining. A 2 car garage and a car port should be able
to host all of your play toys. A little sprucing up & TLC will
make this one your’s. #3850901

PATTI LOMBARdY
440-554-1036

Realtor

JAMES cOWAN
440-391-4815

Realtor

JOdI HARPER
850-712-4234

Realtor

ALIcE BALSLEY
440-478-9784

Assoc. Broker

REDUCED

REDUCED

Ashtabula - $15,300
Come on down to downtown Ashtabula for this 3 bedroom

1½ bath property. Home is 1440 Sq feet has a full basement,

covered front porch and deck. Inside the home is in need of

some TLC, but a little love will go a long way! Where else

can you get a home for less than rent? #3835545

Madison - $44,900
Located in the middle of Madison Village near locally owned
shops, restaurants, grocery store & gas station, this home
is also just about 1 mile from I-90. Walk out basement,
large deck, bowed window and new roof are just a few
of its attractions. Across the street from the brand new
elementary school, perfect for young families that want to
be close while their children are in school. #3838208

NEWREDUCED

NEW

Madison - $89,900
It's a little late in the season to have that pool party you
have been wanting to host but just think of all the time you
will have to plan that big bash next year. This spacious 3
bedroom 2 bath Ranch is situated on 2 parcels. Open floor
plan with new carpet and freshly painted, you can't go
wrong with this one! Schedule a showing today! #3837010

REDUCED

Everyone at
Martin Team Realty

Wishes You
a Blessed

Thanksgiving!
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Lenny Vaccaro
440-951-4445
lennyvaccaro@howardhanna.com

Like Us on Facebook:
Vaccaro Team Real Estate www.vaccaroteam.com

34601 Ridge Rd, Willoughby Ohio

440-951-4445 440-951-4445

WickLiFFE - $216,500
Wonderful 3 BR 2.5 bath colonial is located on quiet street. Living room
with gas fireplace leads to dining room with sliding door to rear patio. First
floor owners suite with bathroom. First floor laundry.

6 Yrs Old!

CustOm Built

WiLLOUghby - $448,500
Custom built in Hartshire Woods, 4 BR, 4.1 Baths. Great rm w/cathedral ceiling.
Grand kitchen, 2nd flr owners suite w/glamour bath. Multi level deck with hot tub.
Finished walk out lower level. Home warranty.

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445 440-951-4445 440-951-4445

440-951-4445 440-951-4445

highLand hEighTs - $399,900
Distinctive and Custom designed! 4 BR, 3 full baths, over 5,000 Sq Ft. in
Aberdeen community. Great rm w/cathedral ceiling. Exceptional kitchen!

CustOm Built!

440-951-4445

Joe Vaccaro
440-951-4445

joevaccaro@howardhanna.com
Follow us on Twitter:

@vaccaroteam

WickLiFFE - $159,900
Wonderful 3 BR, 2 BA Brick with many updates on beautiful large lot. Formal
dining rm. Large eat in kitchen. Great backyard and rear deck is great space for
entertaining. 2 car detached garage with storage loft.

440-951-4445

new priCe!

new priCe!

WiLLOUghby hiLLs - $164,900
Spacious open floor plan, 3 BR, 2 full, 1 half bath condo. Eat in kitchen
w/bay window. Vaulted ceiling and skylights in Living rm. Great loft area.

EasTLakE - $355,000
Stunning 4 BR, 2.5 Baths contemporary split level, over 3,000 SF on Lake
Erie. Beautiful panoramic views and sunsets from almost every room. Open
and sprawling layout. Private 1.5 acre lot. Breakwall.

lAKeFrOnt

WiLLOUghby - $144,900
3 BR, 1.5 BA colonial on quiet tree lined street. Just a few houses from
Lake Erie! Formal dining room. Spacious kitchen with granite counter and
appliances. Slider door leads to rear patio and fully fenced yard.

new priCe!

440-951-4445
Open sundAY

1-3 pm2.6 ACres!

MUnsOn TWp - $689,900
11725 Regent Park, Munson Sensational 5 BRs, 4.5 Baths in Walden Oaks. Just under
8,000 Sq Ft. Professional decorations and many architectural features. Attached 3 car garage.
Sep 2 car garage w/heated flrs, hot/cold water work rm & storage. Adjacent lot also available.

HOme wArrAntY inCl

WiLLOUghby hiLLs - $530,000
Over 3,000 Sq Ft! 4 Bedrooms, 3 full, 1 half baths. Pine Valley area on over an acre! Open floor
plan. Great rm with beautiful stone FP. Kitchen with granite counters, center isle and morning
rm. 1st flr owners suite and glamour bath. Three car garage. Home warranty included.

VACAnt lOt!

MUnsOn TWp - $115,000
Build your dream home here on this corner lot nestled on 3+ gorgeous acres on
a cul-de-sac street. Munson Twp with Chardon school district. Beautiful, newer
development with upscale homes. Bring your own builder!

2 FAmilY

painEsViLLE - $144,900
Two family century home full of character. Nearly 2,500 sq ft. Would make great

investment property. 1-2BR unit and 1-3 BR unit. Many recent updates.

twO ACre lOt!

kiRTLand - $435,000
Exceptional 4 BR home with remarkable quality! Great rm w/vaulted ceiling & fireplace,
Formal Dining rm leads to rear deck, Remarkable kitchen w/morning rm, pantry, center isle,
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
Closet, Makeup Mirror & Desk, Full Bath and Granite
Counters. Formal Dining w/ Wood Flooring. Custom
Crown Moldings. Newer Lighting Fixtures. Relaxing
Family Room w/ Brick Fireplace, Built in Cabinets,
Waines Coating and Bar! Finished Lower Level w/

Game Room and Large Recreational Room. Fabulous
Courtyard Stone Patio w/ Gardens for Receptions and

Entertaining. This Home Has It All! Ad#866

$349,900concord

SPRAWLING RANCH!

Sprawling Ranch! 2,965sf! 4 Bedrooms 3.5 Baths!
Beautiful 3+ Acre Lot! 2 Master Suites with Full Bath,
Large Walk-in Closet, Ceramic Tile Shower! Formal
Dining Room with Tray Ceiling! Bedrooms with Jack
and Jill Bath with Own Sinks! Primary Master Suite
with Glamour Bath, Large Walk-in Closet, Ceramic
Shower, Large Jetted Tub, Wood Vanity and Double

Sinks! Spacious Family Room with Fireplace and
Decorative Mantle! Huge Kitchen/Dinette with High

top Counter, Bar Stools and Many Beautiful Cabinets!
Sun Room! Solid Wood Doors! Split Bedroom Design!
36” Wide Doors! 1st Floor Laundry! Large Trex Deck
Plus Patio! 3 Car Attached Garage! Full Unfinished
Basement, Plumbed for Kitchen and Bath! Ad#611

$348,000concord

STUNNING COLONIAL!

Stunning 4 Bedroom 3.5 Bath Colonial with High End
Upgrades! Beautiful Hardwood Flooring! Gourmet
Kitchen/Dinette with Many Cabinets and Counter

Space, Granite Counters, Island, Desk Area, Bar with
Sink and Wine Rack! Great Room with Fireplace and
Beautiful Wood Mantle! Formal Dining Room with
Large Crown Molding! Spacious 1st Floor Master
Suite with Tray Ceiling, Glamour Bath with Double
Sink, Soaking Tub, Granite Counters and Walk-in

Closet! Solid Wood Doors! French Doors to Office
with Wainscoting and Crown Molding! Fabulous Rec
Room with Bar and Sink! Game Room! Wine Room!

Private Wooded 1.74 Acre Lot! Two Tier Deck! 3.5 Car
Attached Garage! Shows Beautifully! Ad#711



Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

MADISON - $104,900GENEVA - $99,400

2 BR, 1 Bath Condo * Liv Rm w/Vaulted

Ceiling * Galley Kit w/Appliances

* Din Area leads to Fenced in Covered

Patio * 2 Car Gar * A Must See!

BENNEtt - $129,900

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Vinyl Sided Duplex w/ 2 Ranch Styles w/

Cathedral Ceilings/Each unit w/ private patio
& garage w/door opener/ Casual great room

lifestyle!

MADISON - $177,500

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Newly vinyl sided Duplex Features a 3BR, 1BA
Ranch w/Cathedral Ceilings and a Colonial w/ 3
BR & 1.5 Bath w/Mstr BR w/2 walk-in closets/

Both Units have Private Patios & attached
Garages/ Live in one & Rent the other!

MADISON - $162,500

MADISON - $65,000

2BR & 1BA Home with 150ft of frontage,
close to an Acre * Liv Rm

* Kit-Din combo * Fam Rm w/
woodburner * Oversized Garage

* Vinyl windows

Remodeled 2BR, 1BA Ranch * Kit w/
Newer Counters, Backsplash & Flrs

* 2 Car Gar w/concrete Drive.
Expanded Rear Deck * Trex on Frt Deck

* Many Updates- call for Details!

MADISON - $124,900

MADISON - $219,900

Century Home w/6 BR’s, possible 7 on
3.58 Liv Rm, Fam Rm w/FP, Formal Din

Rm Kitchen w/Appliance. 1st Flr BR
& Bath, Bank Barn w/Workshop, Brick

Patio & Deck Call for Details!

AFFORDABLE OWNERSHIP!

Updated 3BR, 1BARanch * Newer roof, Vinyl

Siding, Windows, Flooring, Paint. Kitchen w/newer

Cabinets & Countertops * Remodeled Bath

Lake Erie Lifestyle * A Family Compound, Bed &
Breakfast, Owner Occupy, or Vacation Rental.

* 3 BR, 2 BA. 2000 Sq.Ft. * Great Rm w/Woodstove
* Large Eat-in Kit * Mstr BR w/Private Bath * Large
Multi Purpose Barn w/Flexibility & incredible Views

Must see to appreciate!

3 BR, & 2.5 BARanch * Vaulted Living Rm
* Dining & Kitchen Combo, w/Breakfast Bar &
Appliances * Master BR w/Master BA * 1st Flr

Utility Rm w/Half BA * Full Basement
*2 Car Attached Garage * Larger Backyard with

Deck, Gardens & 16x12 Shed

3 BR & BARanch w/Lake Erie View
* Many Updates * Full Bsmt
w/workshop, laundry &
possible full BA

MADISON - $74,900

MADISON - $121,900

3 BR, & 2.5 BA Colonial Condo *
Vaulted Liv Rm w/Gas FP * Formal Din
Rm * Eat in Kit w/Appl. * 2 Car Att Gar

* Covered Patio w/view of Lake Erie
* Walk to Stanton Park & Lake Erie

MADISON - $177,500

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!

Vinyl Sided Duplex w/ a Bi Level & Ranch/

Each floor plan offers – Mstr BR’s w/walk-in

closets and also includes a Garage & Patio.

Call for Details!

SAYBROOK - $349,900

Contemporary Ranch w/Open Floor Plan * Liv Rm w/

Gas FP, Built-in Bookshelves opens to a well Equipped

Gourmet Kit & opens to Dining Area w/3 walls of

windows * Enclosed Porch * Master Ste w/a WOW

Master Bth * 2 more BR’s & Bath Front Porch & 2+Car

Garage * Handicapped Accessible

MULTI-FAMILY

MULTI-FAMILY

MULTI-FAMILY

MADISON - $700 A MO.

Commercial building for lease. 7 Rooms,

2 Half-baths, full Bsmt for storage. Great

location! Many updates in 1999. Large covered

rear Porch. Convenient Off-Street parking

available for customers/clients.

CoMMerCIAL

LeAse

MADISON - $234,900

4 BR, 2 Story Home on 1 Acre * 2 1st Flr BR’s

with one w/half Bath * Office off Liv Rm

* Dining Rm w/FP * Remodeled Kit * 1st Flr

Laundry * Wrap-around Deck * Porch * 2 Car

Garage * Shed

MADISON - $109,900

Updated 3BR, 1BA Ranch * Newer
flooring in Liv Rm, Din Rm, Kit Kit w/
Hickory Cabinets & Appl. Newer Roof,

Paint inside & out, Most Int.& Out Doors
* Br’s w/Newer Carpet * Call for Details!

soLD!

NeW LIsTING!

NeW LIsTING!

soLD IN 7 DAYs!

MADISON - $214,900

Open Flr Plan 3BR, 2BA Ranch on Cul-de-Sac &
Adjacent to Golf Course * Vaulted Great Room
w/Gas FP * Eat in Kit w/Granite Countertops
& Breakfast Bar * Formal DiningRm * Office
w/Built-ins * Master Suite w/Bath & Walk-in

Closet * Whole House Generator * Paver Patio

NeW PrICe!

NeW PrICe!

LAKE ERIE FRONT RANCH w/4BR, 3BA on

3.1 Acres *Kit, Din, & Fam Rm combo

* Vaulted Indoor Pool Rm * Patio * 30x50 Det.

Garage * Maintained Mechanicals

* Beach Access

MADISON - $299,900UNIONVIllE - $219,900

MADISON - $89,900

4BR, 1 BA Bungalow * Liv Rm &

Din Rm * Eat-in Kit * 1+Garage

* Fenced in Yard * Deck

* Newer Furnace

NeW LIsTING!

VACANt lAND -
MADISON - $54,900

Lake Erie View Double Lot w/Private Beach
Association Access Improvements- Electric, Gas,

Paved Streets. Call for details!

7+ Acres Lot of level ground w/additional
land available. Gas, Electric & Water available at street.

Close to Family Outdoor YMCA. Split will be done
before closing.

VACANt lAND -
MADISON - $49,900

BUIlD YOUR NEW DREAM HOME!

NeW LIsTING!

NeW LIsTING!

soLD!
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Margie DeMastry
Realtor®

216-695-5276

Beth DeMastry Barker
Realtor®

440-487-6462

COMING SOON
THIS 3 BEDROOM CONDO WITH ATTACHED GARAGE HAS

BEEN UPDATED WITH NEWER KITCHEN AND BATHROOMS.
MOVE IN READY. STAY NICE AND DRY WITH ATTACHED

GARAGE. DINE ALFRESCO ON THE SERENE PATIO. DON’T
LET THE PRICE OF $56,900 FOOL YOU.

NEW LISTING

WOW! PERRY

*on average

SellS A HouSe A Week*

Real Estate Services

• Our listings sell within the first 64 days on the market, the industry average is 150 days.

• Our listings sell closer to their list price than the industry average.

LUXURY CONCORD/MENTOR CONDO
A CHANCE LIKE THIS DOES NOT COME BY OFTEN.

ENjOY BEAUTIFUL SCENIC VIEWS, A CUSTOM KITCHEN
WITH GRANITE COUNTERTOPS AND EN-SUITE LAUNDRY

AS WELL AS A SPACIOUS OWNER’S SUITE WITH A
PRIVATE FULL BATH.

1ST YEAR PAID MAINTENANCE!
SOME GREAT FEATURES INCLUDE OPEN FLOOR PLAN,
1ST FLOOR OWNER’S SUITE, ATTACHED 2 CAR GARAGE.
ENjOY THE NEIGHBORHOOD WALKING TRAIL & PERRY

ATHLETIC CENTER ON THE PERRY SCHOOL CAMPUS
WHICH OFFERS AFFORDABLE RATES FOR RESIDENTS

BOTH jUST STEPS FROM YOUR DOOR.

BUILDERS DREAM
A SCENIC LOCATION TO BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME.

NO NEED TO WAIT. VIEWS AND PRIVACY MAKES FOR AN
IDEAL HOME SITE. LOCATED IN NEWBURY TWP.

AND PRICED AT $39,900. CALL TODAY!!

MARGIE DEMASTRY AND BETH DEMASTRY
BARKER ARE READY TO HELP YOU SELL YOUR HOME.
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